CMRV-5000
Self-Contained Mini-Rotary Viscometer
For Low Temperature Pumping Viscosity of Engine Oils
ASTM D4684, ASTM D3829, ASTM D6821*, ASTM D6896, SAE J300
Product Features & Benefits
Reliable and accurate results
-- Meets requirements of ASTM D4684,
ASTM D3829, ASTM D6821* and ASTM

800-676-6232 | 814-353-8000 | Fax 814-353-8007
sales@cannoninstrument.com | cannoninstrument.com
Ordering Information
CMRV-5000 Self-Contained Mini-Rotary Viscometer consists of the
viscometer unit, five removable test cells, cell caps, N105B oil viscosity
calibration standard, a high precision digital thermometer with probe and
data storage/management software. Computer sold separately.
Description Part #
100/115 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9728-R26
230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9728-R27
Accessories & Consumables
Description Part #
Replacement rotor 52.4506
High performance drive line rotor kit (1) 52.5060
Weight set (2.5 g increments) with weight cage
for ASTM D6821
50.1020
Multi-unit interface kit
115 VAC 9728-R40
230 VAC 9728-R45
Spare parts kit (for one year) 52.5090
Low temp viscosity calibration standard, N105B 9727-T10
Low temp viscosity standards for yield stress verification
YS-30, yield stress 70 Pa ± 35 Pa at –30 °C 9727-T20